
LINEUP

Date: 16.01.2022.

Jelgavas LSS U-11 B-2
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

30 G Šņoriņš Oskars 13.11.2012.
6 D Ivanovs Dario 05.05.2012.
12 D Visockis Daniels 19.02.2012.
20 D Pavlova Elza 20.04.2011.
29 D Leimanis Emīls 29.01.2012.
31 D Maskuļuns Dominiks 08.01.2012.

F Rozenfelds Everts 19.12.2011.
F Markevičs Rodrigo 14.11.2011.

4 F Pavlovs Mārcis 27.12.2012.
5 F Smilga Kristaps 11.03.2012.
6 F Zāģeris Emīls 01.11.2011.
7 F Dežurovs Markuss 14.05.2012.
14 F Lecis Alberts Arons 20.12.2012.
23 F Straume Everts 22.07.2012.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Āboliņš Artūrs Coach
2 Vauļins Jevgēņijs Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 29.10.2025. 04:06:34

Signature:

Signed by:


